ENCLOSURE C TO MAJOR DISASTER REQUEST

Estimated Requirements for Other Federal Agency Programs

County

SBA
Home
Loans

SBA
Business
Loans

FSA
Loans

NRCS

FHWA

USACE

Other

Alameda

Amador

Butte

$260,000

Contra Costa

Del Norte

Humboldt

$13,020,000

Madera

Mariposa

Mendocino

$13,270,000

Monterey

$46,525,900

Santa Barbara

Santa Cruz

$2,000,000

$2,000,000

Sierra

Stanislaus

Sutter

$17,000,000

Trinity

$1,455,000

Tuolumne

Totals

$2,000,000

$2,000,000

$0

$0

$91,530,900

$0

$0




