## ENCLOSURE C TO MAJOR DISASTER REQUEST

Estimated Requirements for Other Federal Agency Programs

County	SBA Home Loans	SBA Business Loans	FSA Loans	NRCS	FHWA	USACE	Other
Alameda							
Amador							
Butte					\$260,000		
Contra Costa							
Del Norte							
Humboldt					\$13,020,000		
Madera							
Mariposa							
Mendocino					\$13,270,000		
Monterey					\$46,525,900		
Santa Barbara							
Santa Cruz	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000					
Sierra							
Stanislaus							
Sutter					\$17,000,000		
Trinity					\$1,455,000		
Tuolumne							
Totals	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$0	\$0	\$91,530,900	\$0	\$0